f inal  opinion of  value, descr ipt ive photographs, l imi t ing condi t ions and appropr iate cert i f icat ions.

809 E Washington
809 E Washington

Cresci Appraisal Services

CRESCI APPRAISAL SERVICES
Certified Real Estate Appraiser
Charles G. Cresci

Respectfully submitted,

Twenty-Five Thousand  Dollars
$25,000

March 8, 2017

Bloomington, IL  61701
809 E Washington St

Dear Mr. Brown:

809 E Washington

Bloomington, IL  61701
115 E Washington Street
CITY OF BLOOMINGTON Community Development
Tony Brown

03/17/2017

221 E Front St Suite 2 Bloomington, IL 61701